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NTB Alice Nevin https://www.instagram.com/alice.nevin80,300 1.00% https://www.tiktok.com/@alice_nevin?lang=en659,100 7.70%
NTB Nykita Joy https://www.instagram.com/neoitgirl73,000 4.5 https://www.tiktok.com/@neoitgirl994,000 16.20%
NTB Alexis Cartagena https://www.instagram.com/_alexiscartagena44,000 3.39% https://www.tiktok.com/@_alexiscartagena177,000 5.96%
NTB Joyce Chabbott https://www.instagram.com/joycechabb32,000 - https://www.tiktok.com/@uppereastsidemommy121,300 -%
NTB Brittany Lupton https://www.instagram.com/_brittanylupton452,000 0.80% https://www.tiktok.com/@brittanylupton383,500 7.00%
NTB Kayla Viscardi https://www.instagram.com/kaylaviscardi12,700 3.6 https://www.tiktok.com/@kaylasxxv129,200 7.10%
NTB Ashley Brissette https://www.instagram.com/abrissettemd 22,400 0.79% https://www.tiktok.com/@abrissettemd129,000 5.96%
NTB Jasmine Tosh Stewarthttps://www.instagram.com/jasmine_tosh630,000 - - -
NTB Sasha G https://www.instagram.com/mysashaofficial4,000,000 1.67% https://www.tiktok.com/@mysashaofficial 364,000 1.08%
NTB Justin Chung https://www.instagram.com/jjustinchung/195,500 6.06% https://www.tiktok.com/@jjustinchung614,300 3.89%
NTB Sarah Jeong Kimhttps://www.instagram.com/hoemgirll570,000 5.24% https://www.tiktok.com/@hoemgirl2,720,000 5.05%
NTB Alaya Robbins https://www.instagram.com/alayardrozdowicz32,500 7.46% https://www.tiktok.com/@alayarobbins115,000 4.62%
NTB Helen Hall Lelandhttps://www.instagram.com/helenleland769,000 0.80% https://www.tiktok.com/@helenleland30,100 1.46%
NTB Emily Rule https://www.instagram.com/the.dailyrule178,000 6.99% https://www.tiktok.com/@the.dailyrule36,600 7.87%
NTB Sara Hesri https://www.instagram.com/sarahesri1,590,000 0.46% https://www.tiktok.com/@sarahesri2,100,000 1.32%
NTB Fiona Leona https://www.instagram.com/fionaleona_15,000 9.85% https://www.tiktok.com/@fionaleona_102,000 6.22%
NTB Abigail Waldman https://www.instagram.com/abby.waldmanmd392,000 1.12% https://www.tiktok.com/@drabby6501,000 3.49%
NTB Daphne Nunez https://www.instagram.com/daphnenunez21,100 4.14% https://www.tiktok.com/@daphnunez184,000 1.54%
NTB Ilai Wright https://www.instagram.com/ilaiwright_4,010 0.87% https://www.tiktok.com/@ilaiwright_116,000 3.72%
NTB Kristina Edwards https://www.instagram.com/kristinadedwards_319,000 10.20% - - -
NTB Drake V Hudson https://www.instagram.com/kristinadedwards_204,000 3.22% https://www.tiktok.com/@thebetterdrake246,000 3.92%
NTB Jake Eldridge https://www.instagram.com/jakeeldridge_39,500 7.70% https://www.tiktok.com/@jakeeldridge141,000 1.27%
NTB Claudia Chiavarolihttps://www.instagram.com/claudiaravioli475,000 1.63% https://www.tiktok.com/@claudiaravioli1,900,000 2.02%
NTB Aubri & Liv https://www.instagram.com/aubriandliv376,000 1.80% https://www.tiktok.com/@aubriandliv215,000 6.3
NTB Brie Mazin https://www.instagram.com/floridayogamama203,000 2.50% https://www.tiktok.com/@floridayogamama6,700 0.20%
AT RISK Danielle Phelounghttps://www.instagram.com/daniellepheloung313,668 4.75 https://www.tiktok.com/@daniellephe565,900 8.31
AT RISK Danielle Perry https://www.instagram.com/xomissdanielle436,230 10.9 https://www.tiktok.com/@xomissdanielle254,800 17.93
AT RISK Delaney Childs https://www.instagram.com/delaneychilds655,522 2.05 https://www.tiktok.com/@delaneychilds436,800 4.99
AT RISK Devin Raimo https://www.instagram.com/devinraimo149,825 5.62 https://www.tiktok.com/@devinraimo265,900 4.66
AT RISK Desi Perkins https://www.instagram.com/desiperkins4,262,187 0.88 https://www.tiktok.com/@desiperkins624,511 5.79
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AT RISK Alaha Karimi https://www.instagram.com/makeupbyalaha179,210 0.11 https://www.tiktok.com/@makeupbyalaha62,500 1.11
AT RISK Joanna Vongphoumyhttps://www.instagram.com/jvongphoumy88,497 0.6 https://www.tiktok.com/@jvongphoumy39,300 6.31
AT RISK Katie Jane Hugheshttps://www.instagram.com/katiejanehughes1,028,007 0.87 https://www.tiktok.com/@katiejanehughes1,200,000 5.60%
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